
№ ФИО
Дата 

рождения
Клуб 15 м 20 м Время Колено Хрюнд Сумма

1 Сусов Даниил 06.06.1996 Отряд Турул 111 98 54 58 16 337

2 Никитин Сергей 05.01.1964 КСЛ "Варяг" 108 78 34 42 28 290

3 Воробьёв Александр 27.11.1976 ЦРВК "Святогор" 83 68 22 54 45 272

4 Панченкова Дарья 08.01.1992 КИМиФ "Паладин" 106 59 31 34 9 239

5 Большакова Ирина 26.04.1983 ЦРВК "Святогор" 64 53 26 41 42 226

6 Корчагин Сергей 09.07.1986 КСЛ "Варяг" 73 56 33 26 25 213

7 Баранова Маргарита 25.03.1996 КИМ МФТИ 58 37 26 39 31 191

8 Капулин Андрей 04.02.1986 КИР Alia Tempora 47 62 21 36 0 166

9 Смирнова Анастасия 11.04.1996 КИР Alia Tempora 44 19 14 21 -3 95

10 Нехорин Александр 01.11.1984 ___ 31 19 13 8 12 83

1 Кириллов Алексей 03.09.1969 ___ 129 129 78 79 55 470

2 Арешко Артем 19.06.1987 КСЛ "Варяг" 127 131 45 74 45 422

3 Будяк Виталий 20.02.1986 СК "Десять Ярдов" 121 114 25 76 72 408

4 Рубцова Татьяна 10.05.2000 СК "Десять Ярдов" 128 103 46 69 60 406

5 Машовец Анна 29.10.1998 СК "Десять Ярдов" 128 79 54 68 71 400

6 Бондар Сергей 20.08.1982 КИМиФ "Паладин" 89 68 39 49 32 277

7 Можаева Дарья 15.09.1994 ССК "Рарог" 108 69 17 52 30 276

8 Ковалев Павел 11.08.1983 КСЛ "Варяг" 103 55 22 56 23 259

9 Поддерегин Павел 30.01.1964 Вольный стрелок 74 94 36 50 2 256

10 Добрынин Алексей 05.06.1968 КСЛ "Варяг" 67 60 16 41 18 202

11 Григорьев Филипп 21.06.1977 КСЛ "Варяг" 78 55 28 23 13 197

12 Жаднов Александр 20.04.1969 ___ 79 33 26 20 13 171

13 Зобов Эдуард 22.01.1985 ___ 28 43 0 19 10 100

14 Ахметгареева Карина 26.06.1996 ССК "Рарог" 58 17 5 0 5 85

Главный судья Голованов Д.А.

Секретарь Чеснова В.А.

Исторический

Традиция

Протокол соревнований

 «I этап соревнований на Кубок КСЛ "Варяг" 2015»

28.02.2015 г. Москва, КСЛ "Варяг"



Сусов Даниил 1

0 0

Никитин Сергей 1

0 0 Сусов Даниил 44

Капулин Андрей 18

Воробьёв Александр 1 Сусов Даниил 54

0 0 Большакова Ирина 32

Никитин Сергей 61 Сусов Даниил 63

Панченкова Дарья 1 Баранова Маргарита 22 Никитин Сергей 40

0 0

Большакова Ирина 1

0 0 Воробьёв Александр 41

Корчагин Сергей 42 Большакова Ирина 44

Корчагин Сергей 28

Корчагин Сергей 1 Никитин Сергей 48

0 0 Корчагин Сергей 46

Панченкова Дарья 28

Баранова Маргарита 15 Большакова Ирина 43

Нехорин Александр 10

Капулин Андрей 26

Смирнова Анастасия 21

Исторический лук

Бронза

Золото

1/8 1/4 1/2 Финал



Кириллов Алексей 1

0 0

Арешко Артем 1

0 0 Кириллов Алексей 84

Ковалев Павел 59

Будяк Виталий 99 Кириллов Алексей 83

Ахметгареева Карина 21 Рубцова Татьяна 86

Арешко Артем 69 Рубцова Татьяна 83

Рубцова Татьяна 86 Можаева Дарья 67 Арешко Артем 66

Зобов Эдуард 11

Машовец Анна 75

Жаднов Александр 39 Будяк Виталий 97

Григорьев Филипп 45 Кириллов Алексей 82

Будяк Виталий 81

Бондар Сергей 24 Арешко Артем 74

Григорьев Филипп 63 Будяк Виталий 62

Рубцова Татьяна 84

Можаева Дарья 49 Машовец Анна 50

Добрынин Алексей 0

Ковалев Павел 62

Поддерегин Павел 53

Бронза

Золото

Традиционный лук
1/8 1/4 1/2 Финал



№ ФИО
Дата 

рождения
Клуб Сумма 1/8 1/4 1/2 Финал

1 Сусов Даниил 06.06.1996 Отряд Турул 337 44 54 63

2 Никитин Сергей 05.01.1964 КСЛ "Варяг" 290 61 48 40

3 Большакова Ирина 26.04.1983 ЦРВК "Святогор" 226 43 32 44

4 Корчагин Сергей 09.07.1986 КСЛ "Варяг" 213 42 46 28

5 Воробьёв Александр 27.11.1976 ЦРВК "Святогор" 272 41

6 Панченкова Дарья 08.01.1992 КИМиФ "Паладин" 239 28

7 Баранова Маргарита 25.03.1996 КИМ МФТИ 191 15 22

8 Капулин Андрей 04.02.1986 КИР Alia Tempora 166 26 18

9 Смирнова Анастасия 11.04.1996 КИР Alia Tempora 95 21

9 Нехорин Александр 01.11.1984 ___ 83 10

1 Рубцова Татьяна 10.05.2000 СК "Десять Ярдов" 406 86 84 86 83

2 Арешко Артем 19.06.1987 КСЛ "Варяг" 422 69 74 66

3 Кириллов Алексей 03.09.1969 ___ 470 84 83 82

4 Будяк Виталий 20.02.1986 СК "Десять Ярдов" 408 99 97 62 81

5 Машовец Анна 29.10.1998 СК "Десять Ярдов" 400 75 50

6 Можаева Дарья 15.09.1994 ССК "Рарог" 276 49 67

7 Ковалев Павел 11.08.1983 КСЛ "Варяг" 259 62 59

8 Григорьев Филипп 21.06.1977 КСЛ "Варяг" 197 63 45

9 Бондар Сергей 20.08.1982 КИМиФ "Паладин" 277 24

9 Поддерегин Павел 30.01.1964 Вольный стрелок 256 53

9 Добрынин Алексей 05.06.1968 КСЛ "Варяг" 202 0

9 Жаднов Александр 20.04.1969 ___ 171 39

9 Зобов Эдуард 22.01.1985 ___ 100 11

9 Ахметгареева Карина 26.06.1996 ССК "Рарог" 85 21

Главный судья Голованов Д.А.

Секретарь Чеснова В.А.

Протокол соревнований

 «I этап соревнований на Кубок КСЛ "Варяг" 2015»

Исторический

Традиция

28.02.2015 г. Москва, КСЛ "Варяг"


